
Monday, February 14District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZB 1070Sab m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Charlie Kunz Entertains
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Sky Pilot
Doctor Paul
Reserved
The Layton StoryPortia Faces Life
Light Orchestral Concert
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Melody Menum. This Is My Story
The Latin Pattern

‘So Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Foad
News; Moments of Destiny3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesMatinee: Pop Vocalists
. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Musical Tours: Napoli4.15 Merrie England
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4.30 The Orient
4.45 France5. 0 Brothers in Harmony5.30 Variety on Record
5.45 Evening Star: Webster Booth

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Top Tunes
6.45 Race Summary
Daily Diary7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Drama of Medicine8. 0 cond= to Destiny8.30 Reser
8.45 iehtaing

9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 South of the Border
10. 0 Theatre Mixture
10.30 Dragnet11. 0 Sweet Wtih a Beat
12. 0 Close down

2ZBwretom,
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Tenor Time
9.45 Orchestral Parade10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Melody Exoress
2. 0p.m. This4s My Story
2.15 Orchestral 'nteriude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): News from
Women’s Orqanisations; Crossroads of
Destiny
3.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.45 Joseph Schmidt4.0 Continental Hit Parade
415 Accent on Melody
4.30 Semprini
5. 0 From the Films
5.15 Billy Thorburn'’s Orchestra
5.30 New Zealand Artists5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 David Rose’s Orchestra

6.45 Race Summary
Music of Youmans
7.8 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
(7.45 Prophecy «8.0 Thr2e Roads to Destiny8.30 Family fortunes
8.45 I Spy
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Reserved
9.45 Lys Assia
10. O For the Mctorist
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close cown

3ZB tineam
am. Breaktast session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)School Bell Calling
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Movie MagazineThe Layton StoryPortia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Luncheon session
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isations; The Good Old Days (final
broadcast)
3.30 Military Band Concert3.45 Basso Profundo4.0 The Andrews Sisters
4.15 Leo Fuld (vocalist)4.30 Josephine Bradiey’s Ballroom Orchestra
4.45 1932 Honour Roll of Hits5. 0 Light Variety
(5.30 | Junior Garden Circle
|

5.45 Great Moments in Sport
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra6.15 Dorothy Lamour Sings6.30 Jack Christie the Yodeller
6.45 Race SummaryIvor Moreton and Dave Kaye
a--@ Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Rivertown8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.30 Orchestral Cameo8.45 Johnny Napoleon9. 6 Ada and Elsie9.32 Melodies You Remember
10. 0 Rose Murphy-the Chee Chee Gir!10.15 Tex Beneke and his Orchestra10.30 Dragnet
411. 0 North End Shoppers’ session12. 0 Close down

47B 1040ger a9 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
1
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0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.145 The Dark Abyss (first broadcast)
0.30 The Layton Story
0.45 Portia Faces Life
1. 0 Melodious Moments
0 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Melody Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Notices for Women’s Organisations; Five
Minute Food News; True Confessions
3.30 Drama of Medicine
; The Latin Pattern
4.15 Say It With Music
4.30 String Time
4.45 Jan Mazurus
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Reserved See
5.45 Comedy from

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Race Summary7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Famous Decisions _8.0 Three Roads to
8.30 Microgroove Showcase8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 Ada and Elsie :9.30 Suppertime

p.m. Women’s Hour: Five MinuteFood News; News from Women’s Organ-

10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Calling All Scots
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. © a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
ay Variety Stars of Yesterday and To-ay
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Music from Stage and Screen
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Country Digest (ivan Tabor):Talks-Some Thoughts on Pasture Es-
tablishment on Hill Country, by L. W.
Blackmore (Instructor in Agriculture,
Dannevirke), and Agriculture and Tele-
vision, by John Douglas (Director of
Rural Broadcasts for the ABC)
2.0 Time for Song: Rosita Serrano
(soprano)
2.15 Melodies in Waltztime
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): House of
Conflict; Overseas News
3.30 Piano Spotlight: Walter Gieseking
3.45 Baritones and Basses
4. 0 The Orchestras of Ambrose and
Billy Cotton
4.20 Voices in Harmony: The Kentucky
Minstrels .

4.40 Makers of Melody: George Gersh-win
5. 0 Rhythms of Latin America
5.15 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
5.45 Artists of the Console

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Wielody Menu
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Accent on Variety
6.45 Race Summary
7. 0 Rod Craig
7.15 This Is My Story (final broadcast)
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 1 Spy
8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Amazing Simon Crawley
8.30 Viennese Waltz Favourites: Russ
Morgan’s Orchestra
8.45 Tudor Queen9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Serenade: Melodies in Romantic
Mood
10. O Treasury of Sacred Song
10.15 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Ciose down

1932-the depression was in _ full
swing, and the Tin Pan Alley tune
"Brother, can you spare a dime?" re-
flected the feeling of the times as much
as did the growing number of apple
sellers on street corners, The four top
tunes of that year were written by
three men who are still on everybody'slist of leading tunesmiths-Irving Ber-
lin, Cole Porter and George Gershwin.
The four tunes of the 19282 Honour Roll
may be heard from 3ZB at 4.45 this
afternoon. c

cad * *
When a_ soldier is disfigured by
wounds, his return to civilian life is
often complicated by more than physi-
cal disability. There are psychological
problems to overcome as well. The
sympathy and love of a woman has
often been more effective than science
in such cases. The rehabilitation of
such a young man, bitter and lost in
a world that seemed to he strangely
different, is the basis of F. J. Thwaites
"The Dark Abyss" a serial beginning
in 4ZB’s morning session at 16.15
this
morning. com

Two sales will be ‘ieanibiaaas in 2ZA’s"Country Digest" on the air at 12.33
p.m. The first, by L. W. Blackmore,Instructor in Agriculture, Dannevirke,
deals with pasture development on hill
country, and the second talk is by
John Douglas, Director of the Rural
Broadcasts Department of the A.B.C.,
who speaks about "Agriculture and
Television."

IeavewushdayIzr" R
Over three million other
womendoexactlythat
housewivesandmothersof
familieswhooncedreaded
washday aitsdrudgeryand itsstrains onprecious
health but now bless
thedaywhentheydecidedto do their washing the
new workless way the
BENDIXway.
Now,for them,washday is justlike any other day. TheirBENDIXdoes thework,SOAK-
ING, WASHING, TRIPLE- AVAILABET
RINSING, DAMP DRYING Nolnothing for them to do n0 TeRMS!work no worry_ the BENDIX ONEASY=
does the whole job from first to
last
Kscomplevely AUTOMATIC !
Just set it_~and forget it The BENDIX
(automatically) stopswhenthe clothes areall
dampdry,ready tohangout then Or later
whenever convenient:

iSmt ittimeYoLOMMEDA

BENDIXWasher 89.6
Distributed throughout New Zealand by FISHER & PAYKEL LTD: through Authorised Dealers

8


